
Country Name E-mail Address 

Default (US, Canada, UK or Netherlands) invoices@aon.coupahost.com  
Argentina invoices+argentina@aon.coupahost.com 
Australia invoices+australia@aon.coupahost.com 
Austria invoices+austria@aon.coupahost.com 
Bahrain invoices+bahrain@aon.coupahost.com 
Barbados invoices+barbados@aon.coupahost.com 
Belgium invoices+belgium@aon.coupahost.com 
Bermuda invoices+bermuda@aon.coupahost.com 
Brazil invoices+brazil@aon.coupahost.com 
Cayman Islands invoices+cayman@aon.coupahost.com 
Chile invoices+chile@aon.coupahost.com 
China invoices+china@aon.coupahost.com 
Colombia invoices+colombia@aon.coupahost.com 
Czech invoices+czech@aon.coupahost.com 
Denmark invoices+denmark@aon.coupahost.com 
Ecuador invoices+ecuador@aon.coupahost.com 
Estonia invoices+estonia@aon.coupahost.com 
Fiji invoices+fiji@aon.coupahost.com 
Finland invoices+finland@aon.coupahost.com 
France invoices+france@aon.coupahost.com 
Germany invoices+germany@aon.coupahost.com 
Gibraltar invoices+gibraltar@aon.coupahost.com 
Greece invoices+greece@aon.coupahost.com 
Guernsey invoices+guernsey@aon.coupahost.com 
Hong Kong invoices+Hongkong@aon.coupahost.com 
Hungary invoices+hungary@aon.coupahost.com 
India invoices+india@aon.coupahost.com 
India_AIIB invoices+India_AIIB@aon.coupahost.com 
Indonesia invoices+indonesia@aon.coupahost.com 
Ireland invoices+ireland@aon.coupahost.com 
Isle of Man invoices+isleofman@aon.coupahost.com 
Israel invoices+israel@aon.coupahost.com 
Italy invoicesi+taly@aon.coupahost.com 
Japan invoices+Japan@aon.coupahost.com 
Latvia invoices+latvia@aon.coupahost.com 
Lithuania invoices+lithuania@aon.coupahost.com 
Luxembourg invoices+luxembourg@aon.coupahost.com 
Malaysia invoices+malaysia@aon.coupahost.com 
Malta invoices+malta@aon.coupahost.com 
Mauritius Invoices+Mauritius@aon.coupahost.com 
Mexico invoices+mexico@aon.coupahost.com 
Morocco Invoices+Morocco@aon.coupahost.com 

mailto:invoices@aon.coupahost.com


New Zealand invoices+newzealand@aon.coupahost.com 
Norway invoices+norway@aon.coupahost.com 
Oman invoices+oman@aon.coupahost.com 
Papua New Guinea invoices+png@aon.coupahost.com 
Peru invoices+peru@aon.coupahost.com 
Philippines invoices+philippines@aon.coupahost.com 
Poland invoices+poland@aon.coupahost.com 
Portugal invoices+portugal@aon.coupahost.com 
Puerto Rico invoices+puertorico@aon.coupahost.com 
Qatar invoices+qatar@aon.coupahost.com 
Saudi Arabia invoices+saudiarabia@aon.coupahost.com 
Singapore invoices+singapore@aon.coupahost.com 
Singapore_Ops invoices+singapore_Ops@aon.coupahost.com 
Slovakia invoices+slovakia@aon.coupahost.com 
South Africa invoices+southafrica@aon.coupahost.com 
South Korea invoices+southkorea@aon.coupahost.com 
Spain invoices+spain@aon.coupahost.com 
Sweden invoices+sweden@aon.coupahost.com 
Switzerland invoices+switzerland@aon.coupahost.com 
Taiwan invoices+taiwan@aon.coupahost.com 
Thailand invoices+thailand@aon.coupahost.com 
Trinidad and Tobago invoices+TrinidadandTobago@aon.coupahost.com 
Turkey invoices+turkey@aon.coupahost.com 
United Arab Emirates invoices+unitedarabemirates@aon.coupahost.com 
Venezuela invoices+venezuela@aon.coupahost.com 
Vietnam invoices+vietnam@aon.coupahost.com 
 


